9:00 am
9:02 am
9:05 am
9:15 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

00e

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE DISTRICT 112

ESD 112 BOARD OF DIRECTORS RETREAT
“Building the Capacity to Serve”

March 25, 2024 « Hilton Vancouver
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Welcome

Purpose of the Day

Update on the State Budget
State of the ESD

Break

Department Updates and Forecast for 2024/2025

Lunch with ESD 112 Superintendents
ESD 112 Superintendent Panel

e Brent Freeman, Wahkiakum School District

e Elyse Mengarelli, Glenwood School District

e Dr. Mary Templeton, Washougal School District
The Big Blur

Artificial Intelligence

Break

Student Programs Filling the Tiers

Closing

Dinner - Twigs Bistro, Vancouver Waterfront

SERVING CHILDREN, SCHOOLS, AND THEIR COMMUNITIES

Mark Hottowe
Tim Merlino
Tim Merlino

Tim Merlino

ESD 112 Cabinet

Vickei Hrdina

Katherine Livick
Kristina Wambold

Jeffrey Niess
Jodi Wall
Kathy Whitlock

ESD 112 Board & Cabinet



