

ESD 112 BOARD OF DIRECTORS RETREAT "Building the Capacity to Serve"

March 25, 2024 • Hilton Vancouver 9:00 am – 4:00 pm

9:00 am	Welcome	Mark Hottowe
9:02 am	Purpose of the Day	Tim Merlino
9:05 am	Update on the State Budget	Tim Merlino
9:15 am	State of the ESD	Tim Merlino
10:00 am	Break	
10:15 am	Department Updates and Forecast for 2024/2025	ESD 112 Cabinet
11:30 am	Lunch with ESD 112 Superintendents	
12:00 pm	 ESD 112 Superintendent Panel Brent Freeman, Wahkiakum School District Elyse Mengarelli, Glenwood School District Dr. Mary Templeton, Washougal School District 	
1:00 pm	The Big Blur	Vickei Hrdina
2:00 pm	Artificial Intelligence	Katherine Livick Kristina Wambold
3:00 pm	Break	
3:15 pm	Student Programs Filling the Tiers	Jeffrey Niess Jodi Wall Kathy Whitlock
4:00 pm	Closing	Rathy Williack
5:00 pm	Dinner – Twigs Bistro, Vancouver Waterfront	ESD 112 Board & Cabinet